
»0

OLARA—Krom l>Mt llilo Ititch
bt«l Folsoin ftlid UarrittoD
^te-it to SixUi

Oroti Sti N 8
Hitch 2 1

Fourth 100 101
Huburt •!

KKth I'OO L'Ol

Siith («) (ol

OLAREMONT BLVD — From
uiiu-tum of Tiirftval mid
Ik'Hcy lihj fioutliwost to
I'orlola dz

CLARENCE PL—From north
Mth' Townsond Iwt Seooud
aiul Tluril

CLARENDON AW—From Twin
I'.'iiks l.lvil south of Bol-
Bfuvo to point west of Slau-
yaii

CLARION AL—l>om west side
Mission bet Soventeentli niid

Kiehtceuili west to Viileiioia

CLARK — From west side
llruimn bet Jacksou mid
Tiicilic av west to Front

CLAUDE LA—From north aide
Gutter bet Kearny and Grant
av north to Bush

CLAUSSEN CT—From Arline-
ton bet Mateo and Miguel to

sruK
CLAY—From the bay bet Sac-

ramento and Washineton
west to Arguello bird

Cross Sts N S
Tlie liiubarcadero 2 1

Dcumm 100 101
Davis 200 201
Ceylon
Front 300 301
Battery 400 401
Sansonio BOO 501
I.eidesdorff . . . .

MoiURomery . . . 600 001
Kearny 700 701
Brenham pi ...
Grant av 800 801
\Va\ erly pl ....
Spofford
Stockton 900 UOl
Collier
Joice
Parkhurst al . . .

Powell 1000 1001
Freeman ct . . . .

Wetmore ct ....
ilasou 1100 1101
Yerba Buena av.
Taylor 1200 1201
Jones 1300 1301
Priest
Keed
Leavenworth. ..1400 1401
Hyde 1600 1501
Torrens ct ....
Larkin 1600 1601
Polk 1700 1701
Van Ness av. .. .1800 1801
Franklin 1800 1001
Goueh 2000 2001
Lafayette Park . (c) (c)

Laguna 2200 2201
Buchanan . . . .2300 2301
Webster 2400 2401
Fillmore 2500 2601
Steiner (o) 2601
Pierce (o) 2701
Scott 2800 2801
Divisadero . ...2900 2U01
Broderick . . . .3000 3001
Baker 3100 3101
Lyon 3200 3201
Presidio av 3300 3301
Walnut 3400 3401
Laurel 3500 3501
Locust 3600 3601
Spruce 3700 3701
Maple 3800 3801
Cherry 3900 3901
Arguello bird ... (e) (e)

CLAYTON — Froip Fulton bet
Ashbury and Cole south to
Market

Cross Sts E W
Fulton 2 1
Grove 100 101
Hayes 200 201
Fell (c) (c)
Oak 400 401
Page 500 501
Haight 600 601
Waller 700 701
Frederick 800 801
Carl 859
Parnassus av . . . 901
Ashbury 1100
Seventeenth . . .1200 1201
Carmel
Deming 1370
Pemberton pl ..1400 1401
Market (e) (el

CLEMENT—From Arguello bet
Geary and Cornwall west to
Forty-eighth av

Cross Sts N S
Arguello blvd . . 2 1
Second av 100 101
Third av 200 201
Fourth av 300 301
Fifth av 400 401
Sixth av 500 501
Seventh av .... 600 601
Eighth av 700 701
Ninth av 800 801
Tenth av 900 901
Eleventh av ...1000 1001
Twelfth av ....1100 1101
Funston av ....
New Park Way av
Fourteenth av .1300 1301
Fifteenth av ...1400 1401
Sixteenth av ...1500 1501

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Sttventeenth » .1000 1601
KiBhtoenth «v . .1700 1701
Nlnctocnth •» . .1800 1801
Twentieth OT . . .1000 111 111

Twenly-flrst «v .2000 2001
Twenty seioiid av 2100 2101
Tweiilyll.ird av 2200 2 Jul
Tweiily lourlh av 2:U10 L':llll

Twenty lUlh av .2-100 2-101
Twenty-sixth av 2500 2501
Twenty-seventh av2000 2001
Twenty-oiBhth av2700 2701
Twonly-ninth av 2800 2S01
Thirtieth av . . .21100 21M11
Thirty-llrst av . .3000 SOill
Thirty-second av 3100 ."tllll

Thirty-third av . 3201
Thirty-fourtli av 3301
Thirty-lUth av.. 34 01
Thirty-sixth av . 3.'.01

Thirty seieiitli av 3001
Tlnrlv-eii;lilll av .

:!7lll

Thirty-ninth av . 3801
Fortieth av .... 3901
Forty-flrst av . . 4001
Forty-second av . 4101
Forty-third av . . 4201
Forty-iourth av. 4301
Forty-IUth av . . 4401
Forty -si.\th av . . 4 501
Forty-seventh av 4601
Forty-eighth av (e) (e)

CLEMENTINA — From w-ost

side First bet Tehama and
Folsom southwest to Ninth

Cross Sts N S
First 2 1
Kcker
tlscar al
Second (c) (c)
Third (c) (c)
Fourth 30O 301
Fifth 400 401
Sixth (c) jc)
Seventh (c) (c)
Sumner
Eighth 700 701
Ninth (e) (e)

CLEVELAND—From west side
Sherman bet Folsom and
Harrison west to Seventh

CLIFFORD TER — From
Uoosevelt way north of Sev-
enteenth west to Ashbury

CLINTON PARK — From east
side Stevenson bet Duboce
av and 14th west to Dolores

CLIPPER — From west side
Dolores bet Twenty-fifth and
Twenty-sixth west to La
Place av

Cross Sts N S
Dolores 2 1
Church 100 101
Sanchez 200 201
Noe 300 301
Castro 400 401
Diamond 500 501
Douglass 600 601
Homestead . ... (c)
Hoffman av . . . 700 701
Fountain (c)
Burnham 800 801
High av (c)
Corbett av (c) (c)
Burnett av . . . .1100 1101
La Place av. . . . (e) (e)

CLOVER — From Eighteenth
west of Douglass south to

CLOVER LANE— From 100
Caselii av to Corwin

CLYDE — From Lusk al bet
Third and Fourth south to
Townsend

CODMAN PL—From south side
Washington bet Powell and
Mason

COHEN PL—From south side
Ellis bet Leavenworth and
Hyde

COLBY—From south side Silver
av bet University and Dart-
mouth to Oneota

COLE—From Fulton bet Clay-
ton and Shrader to point
south of Carmel

Cross Sts E W
Fulton 2 1
Grove 100 101
Hayes 200 201
Fell (c) (c)
Oak 400 401
Page 500 501
Haight 600 601
Walter 700 701
Beulah
Frederick 800 801
Carl 900 901
Parnassus av . . .1000 1001
Grattan 1100 1101
Alma 1200 1201
Rivoli 1300 1301
Seventeenth . ..1400 1401
Carmel 1500 1501

COLEMAN—From Water Front
bet Boalt and Donahue
southwest to County Line

COLERIDGE—From Coso fl.v

bet Mission and Prospect av
southwest to Cortland av

COLIN PL — From east side
Jones bet Geary and Post

COLLEGE AV — From St.
Mary's av northeast to Mis-
sion thence southeast to
point south of Justin dr

COLLEGE TER—From Mission
bet College and St Mary's avs

COLLIER — From north side
Clay bet Stockton and Powell

COLLINGWOOD—From south
side Market bet Castro and
Diamond south to Twenty-
second

Oroii Sti W E
Market 2 1

Kishteenlh . .. 100 101
Nineteenth .... 200 201
Twontielh .... IIOO ;t01
Twenty llrst . . . 400 401
Twelily-M'i-c.n,l . (el (el

COLLINS — - West from laurel
Hill cemetery bet Wood and
Bhike south to St Hose's

COLON AV—From i)oint south
of (Jrcenwood av north to
Brentwood

COLONIAL WAY—From 1800
San Jose av northwest to
lll.iraii av

COLTON—Off Brady bet Mar-
ket mill Otis

COLUMBIA 8Q—From south
side I'olsom bet Sixth and
Seventh southeast to Ilar-

COLUMBUS AV—From junc-
tion Montgomery and AVash-
ington northwest to Beach

Cross Sts NE SW
Montgomery and

Wasliingtcn . 2 1
Maiden la
Gihb
Jackson 100 101
Kearny 200
Pacific av 201
Adler
Broadway 300
Grant av 301
Valleio 400 401
Stockton 500
Green 501
Union (o) 601
Powell
Filbert 700 701
Grover pl
Scotland
Greenwich . ... 800
Mason 830 831
Lombard 900 901
Newell
Taylor 1000
Chestnut 1001
Houston
Francisco 1100 1101
Jones 1183
Bay 1200 1201
North point . . .1300
Leavenworth . , 1301
Beach (e) (e)

COLUSA PL—From Colton bet
Twelfth and Brady south to
Chase ct

COMMERCE—From west side
Front bet Green and Union
west to Battery

COMMERCIAL—From the bay
bet Sacramento and Clay
west to Grant av

Cross Sts N S
The Embarcadero 2 1
Drumm 100 101
Davis 200 201
Front 300 301
Battery 400 401
Sansome 500 501
Leidesdorff ....
Montgomery . . . 800 601
Kearny 700 701
Grant av (e) (e)

COMMONWEALTH AV—From
south side California bet
Parker and Jordan avs south
to Geary

CONCORD — From east side
Mission bet Allison and
Florentine southeast to Watt
av

CONG DON — East of Craut
from Canal to Silver avCONGO — From Circular av
north to point nr Surrey east
to Bosworth

CCNKLING (South SF)—
From Silver av near Augusta

CONNECTICUT — From Six-
teenth bet Missouri and Ar-
kansas south to Marin

CONRAD — West of Diamond
from Susses north

CONSTANSO WAY — From
1500 Sloat blvd north to
Crestlake dr

CONTRA COSTA AV — From
India southeast to Water
Front

CONVERSE—From north side
Bryant bet Eighth and
Ninth

CONWAY CT—From south side
Haight bet Gough and Oc-

COOK—From Laurel Hill Cem-
etery bet Blake and Boyce
south to St Rose's

COOPER AL—From south side
Jackson bet Kearny and
Grant av

COPPER AL—From Market nr
Short southwest to Burnett
av

CORA—West of San Bruno av
nr County Line from Leland
av south to Sunnydale av

CORBETT AV — From Seven-
teenth and Douglass south-
west and south to Twenty-
fourth

CORBIN PL—From south side
Seventeenth to Corbett av

CORDELIA—Prom north side
Pacific av bet Stockton and
Powell north to Broadway

CORDOVA—From south side
Rolph east of Naples south
to County Line

CORNWALL — From Arsnello
blvd bet Clement and Cali-
fornia to point west of Fifth
av

Cross Sts N S
Arituello blvd . . 2 1

Second av .... 100 101
Third av 200 201
Fourth av 300 301
Fifth av 400 401

CORONA—From Ilolloway bet
DeSoto and Borica north to
Iioiiit north of Urlmiio dr

CORONADO — Hoiillnvest frcmi
Innersoii av to .laiiieslowii

av bet Ilawes and Grilllth
CORT PL—From east side First

lii't Harrison and Bryant
CORTEZ AV—Off Taraval nr

Ueivey blvd
CORTLAND AV — From east

side Mission nr Thirtieth
east to San Bruno av

CORWIN—I'rom Douglass bet
Twentieth and Twenty-first

COSMO PL—West side Taylor
bet Post and Sutter west to
Jones

COSO AV—From Precita av nr
Mission southeast to Bocano
av

COSTA—From San Bruno near
Rutledge av west to Brewster

COTTAGE ROW—From north
side Sutter bet Webster and
Fillmore north to Bush

COTTER—From 4400 Mission
northwest

COWDEN—Changed to Delta
COWELL PL — From Vallej'o

bet Battery and Sansome
CRAM PL—From north side

Golden Gate av bet Buchan-
an and Webster

CRANE — From Paul av bet
Exeter and Wheat south to
Salinas av

CRAUT— From junction Mis-
sion and Canal south to Sil-
ver av

CRESCENT AV—From Mission
south of Richland av east to
San Bruno

CRESCIO CT—Off east side of
Whittier bet Morse and
Brunswick (Mission 5700
blkl

CRESTA VISTA DR—From
La Bica way east, south and
west to Yerba Buena av

CRESTLAKE DR—From Sloat
blvd northwest to Thirty-
fourth av

CRESTWELL WALK—From
junction Noriega and Fif-
teenth av

CROCKER — From Stevenson
bet Brady and McCoppin
south to Otis

CROCKER BLVD— From
62 00 Mission southeast to
Frankfort

CROOKS—From Lusk al bet
Third and Fourth to Towns-
end

CROSS—From Pope southwest
to Concord

CROWN TER—South side Twin
Peaks blvd south to Bur-
nett av

CRYSTAL—West of San Jose
av off De Long

CULEBRA TER—From north
side Lombard bet Larlrin and
Polk north to Francisco

CUMBERLAND — From west
side Guerrero bet Nineteenth
and Twentieth west to Noe

CUNNINGHAM PL — From
west side Valencia bet Nine-
teenth and Twentieth west
to Angelica

CURTIS — From south side
Rolph bet Pope and Newton

CUSHMAN — From north side
California bet Mason and
Taylor

CUSTER AV — From India
Basin northwest to Islais

CUSTOM HOUSE PL — From
north side Washington bet
Battery and Sansome

CUTLER—From Forty-seventh
av bet Vicente and Wawona

CUVIER — From SPRR bet
Marsilly and Milton south to
Mission

CYPRESS — From south side
Twenty-fourth bet Howard
and Capp south to Twenty-
sixth

CYRUS PL—From south side
Broadway bet Leavenworth
and Hyde

DAGGETT—From 1400 Sixth
southwest to Sixteenth

DAKOTA (South S F)—From
the bay south to India Basin

DALE PL — From south side
Golden Gate av bet Leaven-
worth and Hyde

DANTON — From Springdale
west of LyeU

DANVERS — From Corbett av
southeast to Groveland

DARIEN WAY — From Juni-
pero Serra blvd south of
Monterey blvd east to Ken-
wood way

OARRELL PL — From north
side Filbert bet Montgomery
and Sansome

DARTMOUTH — From south
side .Silver av west to Bow-
doin south to Harkness av

DAVIDSON AV—From Califor-
nia Drydock northwest to
Selby

DAVIS—From north side Mar-
ket bet Drumm and Front
north to the bay

Cross Sts E W
Market and Pine 2 1

California 100 101
I'arrntt al ... .

.Sncnimento . . . 200 201
Cdiiiiiiercial . . .

Clay 300 301
Wiishington . . . 400 401
Oregon
Jackson 500 501
Clark
Pacific av 600 801
Broadway 700 701"
Vallejo 800 801

The Embarcadero (e) (e)
DAWSON PL—From east side

Mason bet Sacramento and
Clay

DAY—From west aide San Jose
av bet Twenty-ninth and
Thirtieth west to Fowler av

Cross Sts N S
San Jose av . . . . 2 1
Dolores 100 101
Church 200 201
Sanchez 300 301
Noe 400 401
Castro 500 501
Diamond 000 601
Douglass 700 701
Hoffman av . . . . 800 801
Burnham 900 901
Glen av
Burnett av ....
La Place av. . , ,

Kenyon av ....
Stanford Heights
Fowler av (e) (e)

DEARBORN—From south side
Seventeenth bet Valencia
and Guerrero

DE BOOM — From east side
Second bet Bryant and
Brannan east

DECATUR — From south Bide
Bryant bet 7th and 8th

DECKER AL—From west side
Seventh bet Folsom and Har-
rison

DEFOREST WAY—From Bea-
ver west of Castro southwest
to Flint

DE HARO—From Division bet
Carolina and Rhode Island
south to Islais Creek

DEHON—From south side Six-
teenth bet Church and San-
chez south to Seventeenth

DELANO AV—From south side
of Santa Ysabel av southwest
to Ottawa

DELAWARE — From the bay
bet Massachusetts and Mary-
land south to Arthur av

DELGADO PL—From east side
Hyde bet Green and Union

DELMAR — From south side
Waller bet Masonic av and
Ashbury

DE LONG—From San Jose av
nr County Line to San Diego
av

DEL MONTE—From a point
north of Mt Vernon av north-
west of Mission

DEL SUR AV — From Portola
dr bet Evelyn way and Rex
av east to (Chavez

DELTA— From Anlseny south
to county line

DELTA PL — From east side
Mason bet Sutter and Bush

DEL VALE AV—From Evelyn
way southeast to O'Shaugh-
nessy blvd

DEMING—Off Lower ter from
Corbett west to Clayton

DE MONTFORD AV — From
Miramar av nr Ocean av
west to Ashton av

DERBY—From west side Ma-
son bet Geary and Post and
from east side Taylor bet
Geary and Post

DESMOND—From Leland av
west of San Bruno av nr
County Line

DESOTO—From Holloway av
bet Victoria and Corona
north to Urbano dr

DETROIT—From Circular av
west of Congo north to Sur-
rey

DEWEY BLVD—From Laguna
Honda blvd north of Merced
av southwest to Taraval

DE WOLF—From Lawrence av
nr San Jose av southwest to
Sickles av

DIAMOND — From south side
Seventeenth bet Castro and
Douglass south to Circular
av

Cross Sts W E
Seventeenth ... 2 1
Eighteenth . . . 100 101
Nineteenth .... 200 201
Twentieth 300 301
Twenty-first . . . 400 401
Twenty-second . 500 601
Alvarado


